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RESULT BOOK FOR FIG 
20th Junior Rhythmic 

Gymnastics Asian 
Championships

Tashkent (UZB)
2-4 May, 2024



DATE-TIME DESCRIPTION LOCATION 
April 30 – Tuesday 

As announced Official arrival day of Delegations for RGI and RGG competitions (Junior & 
Senior) 
Accreditation 
Meeting LOC and TD Judges’ Meeting Room 

May 1 – Wednesday 

All day Podium training for RGI and RGG Senior & Junior as per schedule Gymnastics Sport 
Palace 

16:00 – 17:00 Judges’ Instruction for RGI and RGG, Draw for Junior Judges’ Meeting Room 
17:00 – 17:15 Judges Scoring System Instruction for Judges  Gymnastics Sport Palace 
17:15 – 17:45 
17:45 

Orientation Meeting for RGI and RGG Competitions (Senior & Junior) 
Fourchette 

May 2 – Thursday 

9:00 – 9:50 Judges draw for Seniors RGI and RGG Judges’ Meeting Room 
10:00 – 11:45 
12 :00 – 13:45 

RGI Senior AA Qualification (Hoop & Ball) – Group A 
RGI Senior AA Qualification (Hoop & Ball) – Group B 

Gymnastics Sport Palace 

13:45 – 14:55 Break 
15:00 – 16:40 RGG Senior AA Qualification (5 Hoops & 3 Ribbons and 2 Balls) 
16:45 – 16:55 Award Ceremony RGG Senior AA Qualification 
17:00 – 18:35 RGI Junior AA Team Qualification (Hoop & Ball) – Group A & B 
18:40 – 19:20 RGG Junior AA Qualification (5 Hoops) 
19:30 Opening Ceremony 

May 3 - Friday  

9:00 – 9:50 Judges draw for Seniors RGI and RGG Judges’ Meeting Room 
10:00 – 11:45 
12:00 – 13:45 

RGI Senior AA Qualification (Clubs & Ribbon) – Group B 
RGI Senior AA Qualification (Clubs & Ribbon) – Group A 

Gymnastics Sport Palace 

13:50 – 14:00 Award Ceremony RGI Senior AA Qualification 
14:00 – 14:45 Break 
15:00 – 15:40 RGG Senior Apparatus Final (5 Hoops) 
16:00 – 17:35 RGI Junior AA Team Qualification (Clubs & Ribbon) – Group A & B 
18:00 – 18:40 RGG Junior AA Qualification (5 Pairs of Clubs) 
18:45 – 19:00 Award Ceremony RGI Junior AA Team Qualification & RGG Junior AA 

  PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME (subject to modifications) 

20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

 Sports around.



May 4 - Saturday 
9:00 – 9:50 Judges draw for Seniors & Juniors (all positions) RGI and RGG Judges’ Meeting Room 

Apparatus Finals Gymnastics Sport 
Palace 

10:00 – 10:25 RGI Senior Hoop Final 
10:30 – 10:55 RGI Senior Ball Final 
11 :00 – 11 :40 RGG Senior AA Final 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls 
11 :45 -11 :55 Award Ceremony for RGI Hoop, RGI Ball Finals and RGG 5 

Hoops & 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls Finals 
12 :00 – 12 :25 RGI Senior Clubs Final 
12:30 – 12 :55 RGI Senior Ribbon Final 
13:05 – 13:45 RGG Junior 5 Hoops Final 
13:50 – 14:05 Award Ceremony for RGI Senior Team, Senior RGI and RGG,  

Clubs, Ribbon Finals and RGG Junior 5 Hoops Final 
14:10 – 14:35 RGI Junior Hoop Final 
14:40 – 15 :05 RGI Junior Ball Final 
15 :10 – 15 :35 RGI Junior Clubs Final 
15 :40 – 16 :05 RGI Junior Ribbon Final 
16 :10 – 16 :50 RGG Junior Final 5 Pairs of Clubs 
17 :00 – 17 :30 Award Ceremony RGI Junior All Apparatus Finals & RGG Junior 

5 Pairs Final 
May 5 – Sunday 
All day Departure of Delegations 

20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

 Sports around.



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Report created 05.05.2024 at 10:54

Number of Entries by NOC 

NOC Number of Gymnasts 

Individual Group Total 

CHN - People's Republic of China 1 0 1 

HKG - Hong Kong, China 2 0 2

INA - Indonesia 1 0 1 

IND - India 4 6 10

JPN - Japan 2 6 8

KAZ - Kazakhstan 2 6 8

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 4 5 9

KOR - Republic of Korea 2 5 7 

KUW - Kuwait 1 0 1 

MAS - Malaysia 2 0 2

MGL - Mongolia 4 0 4

SGP - Singapore 2 0 2 

THA - Thailand 2 0 2

TPE - Chinese Taipei 4 0 4

UZB - Uzbekistan 4 6 10

Total countries : 15 
Total: 

37 34

 Sports around.

71



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Report created 05.05.2024 at 10:54

Medallists By Event

Juniors Team All-Around

 medal    name country     total

GOLD   KAZ      Kazakhstan 176.85      

SILVER  UZB      Uzbekistan         176.10      
BRONZE KGZ      Kyrgyzstan         155.90      

 Sports around.



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Report created 05.05.2024 at 16:51
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

List of athletes

№ name YOB discipline

CHN - People's Republic of China
WANG Qi 2010 RGI

HKG - Hong Kong, China
LAU Tsz Ching 2010 RGI
LIU Chi Yau 2010 RGI

INA - Indonesia
AGHVOR Amabel 2010 RGI

IND - India
BAFNA Riya 2010 RGG
DUDEJA Osheen 2010 RGG
GADGIL Vrushali 2009 RGI
HALUNDE Arnavi 2010 RGG
JAIN Mehal 2010 RGI
KAUR Anumeet 2010 RGG
KAUSHISH Geetanshi 2009 RGG
Mishka 2010 RGG
PAWAR Devangi 2009 RGI
SHARMA Vaibhavi 2009 RGI

JPN - Japan
INOUE Yua 2010 RGI
MANABE Rin 2009 RGG
MASHIMA Anon 2009 RGG
MATSUDA Ran 2009 RGG
MATSUDA Rin 2009 RGG
MIYOSHI Hatsune 2009 RGG
OKADA Kou 2010 RGI
TANAKA Yuna 2009 RGG

KAZ - Kazakhstan
AMANTAYEVA Adiya 2009 RGG
KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 2009 RGI
RADYSH Yekaterina 2009 RGG
SAGAT Yerkezhan 2009 RGG

11

12

23

14

15

26

37

48

59

610

711

812

913

1014

115

216

317

418

519

620

721

822

123

224

325

426

Report created 05.05.2024 at 12:51 Page 1/3
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

List of athletes

№ name YOB discipline
SATEMIROVA Inkar 2009 RGG
SULTANBAYEVA Ayaulym 2009 RGG
YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 2010 RGI
ZHANIBEK Ayaulym 2009 RGG

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
ABDIMALIKOVA Elima 2009 RGI
ABRAMOVA Anastasia 2010 RGG
ARKATOVA Zlata 2010 RGI
GAZIEVA Arina 2009 RGI
KUDAIBERGENOVA Bella 2010 RGG
MELNICHUK Sofia 2010 RGG
SARYNZHIEVA Saiana 2010 RGI
SEMETEEVA Aruuke 2010 RGG
TURSUNBAEVA Samira 2010 RGG

KOR - Republic of Korea
CHUNG Jiho 2010 RGG
HONG Suah 2010 RGG
LEE Yubin 2010 RGG
NOH Chaeyi 2010 RGG
NOH Sion 2010 RGG
PARK Seohyun 2009 RGI
PARK Suyeon 2009 RGI

KUW - Kuwait
ALREZAIHAN Noor 2009 RGI

MAS - Malaysia
HARMAN Dhaffatul Nurbaiti 2010 RGI
RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur Zhafirah Wong 2010 RGI

MGL - Mongolia
AYANGA Enerel 2010 RGI
GANBAATAR Munkhjin 2010 RGI
KHISHIGSUREN Batzul 2010 RGI
PUREVDORJ Ninjin 2010 RGI

527

628

729

830

131

232

333

434

535

636

737

838

939

140

241

342

443

544

645

746

147

148

249

150

251

352

453

Report created 05.05.2024 at 12:51 Page 2/3
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

List of athletes

№ name YOB discipline

SGP - Singapore
CHEW Thea 2009 RGI
YET Mirabelle Yu Chelle 2009 RGI

THA - Thailand
SAMAKKIYAKUL Piraneen 2009 RGI
THAPTHONG Phatsaphon 2009 RGI

TPE - Chinese Taipei
CHUNG Jui-Peng 2009 RGI
TSAI Ya-Shiuan 2009 RGI
WANG Ssu-Hsuan 2010 RGI
WANG Tai-Ching 2010 RGI

UZB - Uzbekistan
DJURAEVA Lola 2009 RGI
DJURAEVA Yosina 2010 RGG
EL SANKARI Fatima 2009 RGG
KHAFIZOVA Alana 2010 RGG
NESTEROVA Mishel 2010 RGI
NIKIFOROVA Viktoriya 2010 RGI
SAFINA Milana 2010 RGG
SHAABDURAKHMANOVA Ravshana 2009 RGG
SHIN Kristina 2010 RGG
USOVA Sofiya 2010 RGI

154

255

156

257

158

259

360

461

162

263

364

465

566

667

768

869

970

1071

Report created 05.05.2024 at 12:51 Page 3/3
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 02/05/2024

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

17:00 - 17:25 group A
57892 KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 2009 KAZ
58852 LIU Chi Yau 2010 HKG
55541 NIKIFOROVA Viktoriya 2010 UZB
57734 AGHVOR Amabel 2010 INA
58742 CHEW Thea 2009 SGP
62269 WANG Qi 2010 CHN
54463 SAMAKKIYAKUL Piraneen 2009 THA
54925 ALREZAIHAN Noor 2009 KUW

17:25 - 17:50 group A
57891 YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 2010 KAZ
62064 LAU Tsz Ching 2010 HKG
57747 DJURAEVA Lola 2009 UZB
57734 AGHVOR Amabel 2010 INA
58187 YET Mirabelle Yu Chelle 2009 SGP
62269 WANG Qi 2010 CHN
54796 THAPTHONG Phatsaphon 2009 THA
54925 ALREZAIHAN Noor 2009 KUW

17:50 - 18:10 group B
62210 GANBAATAR Munkhjin 2010 MGL
58852 SARYNZHIEVA Saiana 2010 KGZ
58913 GADGIL Vrushali 2009 IND
56330 PARK Suyeon 2009 KOR
58855 RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur Zhafirah Wong 2010 MAS
62327 WANG Ssu-Hsuan 2010 TPE
61926 INOUE Yua 2010 JPN

18:10 - 18:35 group B
62208 PUREVDORJ Ninjin 2010 MGL
56005 GAZIEVA Arina 2009 KGZ
56102 SHARMA Vaibhavi 2009 IND
58155 PARK Seohyun 2009 KOR
58854 HARMAN Dhaffatul Nurbaiti 2010 MAS

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

Report created 05.05.2024 at 12:56 Page 1/2
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 02/05/2024

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

18:10 - 18:35 group B
59900 CHUNG Jui-Peng 2009 TPE
61926 INOUE Yua 2010 JPN

6 6

7 7

Report created 05.05.2024 at 12:56 Page 2/2
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 03/05/2024

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

16:00 - 16:25 group A
57891 YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 2010 KAZ
62064 LAU Tsz Ching 2010 HKG
58158 USOVA Sofiya 2010 UZB
57734 AGHVOR Amabel 2010 INA
58187 YET Mirabelle Yu Chelle 2009 SGP
62269 WANG Qi 2010 CHN
54796 THAPTHONG Phatsaphon 2009 THA
54925 ALREZAIHAN Noor 2009 KUW

16:25 - 16:50 group A
57891 YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 2010 KAZ
58852 LIU Chi Yau 2010 HKG
54444 NESTEROVA Mishel 2010 UZB
57734 AGHVOR Amabel 2010 INA
58742 CHEW Thea 2009 SGP
62269 WANG Qi 2010 CHN
54463 SAMAKKIYAKUL Piraneen 2009 THA
54925 ALREZAIHAN Noor 2009 KUW

16:50 - 17:15 group B
61352 KHISHIGSUREN Batzul 2010 MGL
57982 ARKATOVA Zlata 2010 KGZ
62034 PAWAR Devangi 2009 IND
58155 PARK Seohyun 2009 KOR
58854 HARMAN Dhaffatul Nurbaiti 2010 MAS
62330 TSAI Ya-Shiuan 2009 TPE
61926 INOUE Yua 2010 JPN

17:15 - 17:35 group B
62209 AYANGA Enerel 2010 MGL
55958 ABDIMALIKOVA Elima 2009 KGZ
62303 JAIN Mehal 2010 IND
58155 PARK Seohyun 2009 KOR
58855 RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur Zhafirah Wong 2010 MAS

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

Report created 05.05.2024 at 12:56 Page 1/2
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 03/05/2024

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

17:15 - 17:35 group B
62331 WANG Tai-Ching 2010 TPE
62183 OKADA Kou 2010 JPN

6 6

7 7

Report created 05.05.2024 at 12:56 Page 2/2
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification · 02.05.2024
name RGI category country

RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia

HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
KARIMOVA Sevar 3 UZB - Uzbekistan
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt

KOK Ming Lin 3 MAS - Malaysia
KWON Boyoung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

DUISENGALIYEVA Danissa 4 KAZ - Kazakhstan
CHEN Yi Ling 4 TPE - Chinese Taipei
KAUR Jashandeep 4 IND - India
YAMAMOTO Rika 2 JPN - Japan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R

Report created 05.05.2024 at 12:57
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification · 02.05.2024
name RGI category country

RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

KWON Boyoung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt
KOK Ming Lin 3 MAS - Malaysia

KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
HAJIYEVA Sabina 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
KARIMOVA Sevar 3 UZB - Uzbekistan

DUISENGALIYEVA Danissa 4 KAZ - Kazakhstan
YUSUPOVA Jasmin 4 UZB - Uzbekistan
KAUR Jashandeep 4 IND - India
BEKTUROVA Alua 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R

Report created 05.05.2024 at 12:57
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification · 03.05.2024
name RGI category country

RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia

HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
KARIMOVA Sevar 3 UZB - Uzbekistan
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt

KOK Ming Lin 3 MAS - Malaysia
KWON Boyoung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

KUSUMAWATI Elly Puji 4 INA - Indonesia
YANG Wen 4 CHN - People's Republic of China
CHIA Cecilia 4 SGP - Singapore
YAMAMOTO Rika 2 JPN - Japan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R

Report created 05.05.2024 at 12:57
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification · 03.05.2024
name RGI category country

RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

KWON Boyoung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt
KOK Ming Lin 3 MAS - Malaysia

KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
HAJIYEVA Sabina 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
KARIMOVA Sevar 3 UZB - Uzbekistan

KUSUMAWATI Elly Puji 4 INA - Indonesia
CHIA Cecilia 4 SGP - Singapore
YANG Wen 4 CHN - People's Republic of China
BEKTUROVA Alua 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R

Report created 05.05.2024 at 12:57
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Scores

Juniors Team All-Around
rank team YOB rank total

1 KAZ 176.85

57891
1 YEREKESHEVA
Akmaral

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2010 30.55 30.35 29.65 90.55

57892

2
KUSHERBAYEVA
Dariya

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2009 30.10 30.10

3 Kazakhstan RGG Junior AA Qualification 27.10 29.10 56.20

2 UZB 176.10

55541
1 NIKIFOROVA
Viktoriya

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2010 30.95 30.95

57747
2 DJURAEVA
Lola

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2009 30.20 30.20

58158 3 USOVA Sofiya RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2010 29.15 29.15

54444
4 NESTEROVA
Mishel

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2010 27.80 27.80

5 Uzbekistan RGG Junior AA Qualification 29.75 28.25 58.00

3 KGZ 155.90

56005
1 GAZIEVA
Arina

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2009 27.15 27.15

58852
2 SARYNZHIEVA
Saiana

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2010 26.80 26.80

57982
3 ARKATOVA
Zlata

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2010 26.20 26.20

55958

4
ABDIMALIKOVA
Elima

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2009 25.35 25.35

5 Kyrgyzstan RGG Junior AA Qualification 25.45 24.95 50.40

4 JPN 153.75

61926 1 INOUE Yua RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2010 24.75 26.40 26.55 77.70

62183 2 OKADA Kou RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2010 24.70 24.70

3 Japan RGG Junior AA Qualification 27.05 24.30 51.35

5 KOR 147.05

58155
1 PARK
Seohyun

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2009 25.60 27.65 25.80 79.05

56330 2 PARK Suyeon RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2009 26.00 26.00

3 Republic of
Korea

RGG Junior AA Qualification 23.80 18.20 42.00

lic.

Report created 05.05.2024 at 13:08
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Juniors Team All-Around
rank team YOB rank total

6 IND 109.35

58913
1 GADGIL
Vrushali

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2009 21.50 21.50

56102
2 SHARMA
Vaibhavi

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2009 20.75 20.75

62034
3 PAWAR
Devangi

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2009 19.75 19.75

62303 4 JAIN Mehal RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2010 16.20 16.20

5 India RGG Junior AA Qualification 16.10 15.05 31.15

lic.

Report created 05.05.2024 at 13:08
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Hoop 

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

NIKIFOROVA Viktoriya UZB 9.90 4.60 14.50 8.25 8.20 0.00 30.95

KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya KAZ 9.80 5.10 14.90 7.20 8.00 0.00 30.10

SARYNZHIEVA Saiana KGZ 7.90 4.50 12.40 7.30 7.10 0.00 26.80

WANG Qi CHN 7.80 3.40 11.20 7.50 8.05 0.00 26.75

PARK Suyeon KOR 7.90 3.70 11.60 7.05 7.35 0.00 26.00

INOUE Yua JPN 5.90 3.90 9.80 7.60 7.35 0.00 24.75

CHEW Thea SGP 6.00 4.00 10.00 6.85 7.65 0.00 24.50

ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 6.70 3.60 10.30 6.70 6.40 0.35 23.05

RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur Zhafirah Wong MAS 6.00 3.50 9.50 6.70 6.55 0.30 22.45

WANG Ssu-Hsuan TPE 5.90 2.60 8.50 6.65 6.60 0.05 21.70

SAMAKKIYAKUL Piraneen THA 4.80 3.80 8.60 6.30 6.75 0.00 21.65

GADGIL Vrushali IND 4.80 4.30 9.10 6.40 6.00 0.00 21.50

LIU Chi Yau HKG 4.90 3.00 7.90 6.60 6.75 0.00 21.25

GANBAATAR Munkhjin MGL 3.00 4.00 7.00 5.90 6.00 0.00 18.90

AGHVOR Amabel INA 3.80 1.80 5.60 5.15 4.70 0.20 15.25

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Report created 03.05.2024 at 17:52 Page 1/4
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Ball 

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral KAZ 8.60 5.80 14.40 8.15 8.05 0.05 30.55

DJURAEVA Lola UZB 9.30 4.80 14.10 8.05 8.05 0.00 30.20

WANG Qi CHN 8.10 4.50 12.60 7.50 7.65 0.00 27.75

GAZIEVA Arina KGZ 7.70 4.50 12.20 7.35 7.60 0.00 27.15

INOUE Yua JPN 6.00 4.70 10.70 7.85 7.85 0.00 26.40

Park Seohyun KOR 7.00 4.10 11.10 7.35 7.15 0.00 25.60

YET Mirabelle Yu Chelle SGP 6.80 4.20 11.00 7.05 7.25 0.00 25.30

THAPTHONG Phatsaphon THA 6.20 3.30 9.50 7.20 7.05 0.00 23.75

HARMAN Dhaffatul Nurbaiti MAS 5.50 3.00 8.50 7.10 7.00 0.00 22.60

CHUNG Jui-Peng TPE 5.70 3.10 8.80 6.50 6.35 0.30 21.35

SHARMA Vaibhavi IND 3.90 3.40 7.30 7.10 6.35 0.00 20.75

AGHVOR Amabel INA 3.70 3.00 6.70 6.55 6.45 0.00 19.70

ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 4.40 3.30 7.70 6.75 5.85 0.60 19.70

LAU Tsz Ching HKG 4.30 3.10 7.40 5.95 6.20 0.00 19.55

PUREVDORJ Ninjin MGL 2.50 3.30 5.80 6.10 5.60 0.00 17.50

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Report created 03.05.2024 at 17:52 Page 2/4
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Clubs 

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral KAZ 10.00 4.20 14.20 8.05 8.10 0.00 30.35

USOVA Sofiya UZB 9.40 3.70 13.10 7.90 8.15 0.00 29.15

Park Seohyun KOR 8.50 4.30 12.80 7.40 7.45 0.00 27.65

INOUE Yua JPN 7.00 4.20 11.20 7.55 7.80 0.00 26.55

ARKATOVA Zlata KGZ 8.30 3.30 11.60 7.45 7.20 0.05 26.20

WANG Qi CHN 7.60 3.70 11.30 7.40 7.10 0.00 25.80

THAPTHONG Phatsaphon THA 6.20 3.40 9.60 6.75 6.80 0.00 23.15

YET Mirabelle Yu Chelle SGP 5.50 3.70 9.20 6.95 6.95 0.00 23.10

ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 6.30 2.90 9.20 6.90 6.95 0.00 23.05

HARMAN Dhaffatul Nurbaiti MAS 5.70 3.40 9.10 7.05 6.30 0.00 22.45

PAWAR Devangi IND 5.00 2.40 7.40 6.25 6.10 0.00 19.75

KHISHIGSUREN Batzul MGL 4.00 3.30 7.30 5.70 5.15 0.00 18.15

LAU Tsz Ching HKG 4.00 2.30 6.30 5.95 5.50 0.00 17.75

TSAI Ya-Shiuan TPE 5.20 2.20 7.40 5.60 4.85 0.60 17.25

AGHVOR Amabel INA 3.70 1.60 5.30 5.70 5.75 0.10 16.65

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Ribbon 

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral KAZ 9.10 4.50 13.60 8.10 7.95 0.00 29.65

NESTEROVA Mishel UZB 8.40 4.30 12.70 7.60 7.50 0.00 27.80

WANG Qi CHN 7.20 4.20 11.40 7.50 7.00 0.00 25.90

Park Seohyun KOR 7.30 3.50 10.80 7.50 7.50 0.00 25.80

ABDIMALIKOVA Elima KGZ 7.30 3.50 10.80 7.35 7.20 0.00 25.35

AYANGA Enerel MGL 7.00 3.00 10.00 7.65 7.25 0.00 24.90

OKADA Kou JPN 6.90 3.60 10.50 7.30 6.90 0.00 24.70

RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur Zhafirah Wong MAS 7.30 3.30 10.60 7.00 7.00 0.00 24.60

CHEW Thea SGP 6.10 2.70 8.80 7.10 6.75 0.00 22.65

WANG Tai-Ching TPE 4.90 2.70 7.60 6.65 6.75 0.00 21.00

LIU Chi Yau HKG 4.70 2.20 6.90 6.25 6.20 0.00 19.35

SAMAKKIYAKUL Piraneen THA 3.70 1.90 5.60 6.65 6.95 0.00 19.20

ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 3.30 2.70 6.00 6.85 5.95 0.00 18.80

AGHVOR Amabel INA 3.30 2.20 5.50 6.45 6.10 0.10 17.95

JAIN Mehal IND 3.10 1.50 4.60 5.85 5.75 0.00 16.20

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

rank country total execution 
(E)

art 
(A)

difficulty 
(D)

lic. name
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Hoop 

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

NIKIFOROVA
Viktoriya

UZB

J
HJ
F

9.90
-

9.90

4.60
-

4.60

14.50
-

14.50

2.40
-

1.75

1.70 1.80 1.70

 

8.25
-

8.25

1.70
-

1.80

2.40 1.80 1.80

 

8.20
-

8.20

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

30.95
-

30.95

KUSHERBAYEVA
Dariya

KAZ

J
HJ
F

9.80
-

9.80

5.10
-

5.10

14.90
-

14.90

2.40
-

2.80

3.30 3.10 2.50

 

7.20
-

7.20

2.10
-

2.00

2.00 2.00 2.00

 

8.00
-

8.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

30.10
-

30.10

SARYNZHIEVA
Saiana

KGZ

J
HJ
F

7.90
-

7.90

4.50
-

4.50

12.40
-

12.40

2.50
-

2.70

2.90 2.50 3.40

 

7.30
-

7.30

2.90
-

2.90

3.20 2.90 2.40

 

7.10
-

7.10

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

26.80
-

26.80

WANG Qi
CHN

J
HJ
F

7.80
-

7.80

3.40
-

3.40

11.20
-

11.20

2.20
-

2.50

2.30 3.10 2.70

 

7.50
-

7.50

1.80
-

1.95

2.10 2.00 1.90

 

8.05
-

8.05

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

26.75
-

26.75

PARK Suyeon
KOR

J
HJ
F

7.90
-

7.90

3.70
-

3.70

11.60
-

11.60

2.50
-

2.95

3.30 2.60 3.30

 

7.05
-

7.05

2.40
-

2.65

2.70 2.70 2.60

 

7.35
-

7.35

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

26.00
-

26.00

INOUE Yua
JPN

J
HJ
F

5.90
-

5.90

3.90
-

3.90

9.80
-

9.80

2.20
-

2.40

2.30 2.90 2.50

 

7.60
-

7.60

1.80
-

2.65

2.80 2.50 2.80

 

7.35
-

7.35

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

24.75
-

24.75

CHEW Thea
SGP

J
HJ
F

6.00
-

6.00

4.00
-

4.00

10.00
-

10.00

2.80
-

3.15

4.00 3.50 2.80

 

6.85
-

6.85

2.40
-

2.35

2.30 2.30 3.30

 

7.65
-

7.65

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

24.50
-

24.50

ALREZAIHAN
Noor

KUW

J
HJ
F

6.70
-

6.70

3.60
-

3.60

10.30
-

10.30

3.10
-

3.30

3.50 3.60 2.70

 

6.70
-

6.70

3.30
-

3.60

3.90 2.80 4.00

 

6.40
-

6.40

0.00
-

0.00

0.30
-

0.30

0.05
-

0.05

-
-
-

0.35
-

0.35

23.05
-

23.05

RUDY
KURNIAWAN
Nur Zhafirah
Wong

MAS

J
HJ
F

6.00
-

6.00

3.50
-

3.50

9.50
-

9.50

3.30
-

3.30

2.50 3.30 3.40 6.70
-

6.70

3.50
-

3.45

3.40 3.00 3.60 6.55
-

6.55

0.30
-

0.30

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.30
-

0.30

22.45
-

22.45

WANG Ssu-
Hsuan

TPE

J
HJ
F

5.90
-

5.90

2.60
-

2.60

8.50
-

8.50

3.00
-

3.35

3.30 3.40 3.90

 

6.65
-

6.65

2.40
-

3.40

3.60 3.60 3.20

 

6.60
-

6.60

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.05
-

0.05

-
-
-

0.05
-

0.05

21.70
-

21.70

SAMAKKIYAKUL
Piraneen

THA

J
HJ
F

4.80
-

4.80

3.80
-

3.80

8.60
-

8.60

3.60
-

3.70

3.60 5.00 3.80 6.30
-

6.30

3.10
-

3.25

3.40 3.00 3.70 6.75
-

6.75

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

21.65
-

21.65

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

GADGIL
Vrushali

IND

J
HJ
F

4.80
-

4.80

4.30
-

4.30

9.10
-

9.10

4.10
-

3.60

3.20 3.60 3.60

 

6.40
-

6.40

3.40
-

4.00

3.80 4.20 5.20

 

6.00
-

6.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

21.50
-

21.50

LIU Chi Yau
HKG

J
HJ
F

4.90
-

4.90

3.00
-

3.00

7.90
-

7.90

3.60
-

3.40

3.00 4.00 3.20

 

6.60
-

6.60

3.30
-

3.25

3.60 3.20 3.10

 

6.75
-

6.75

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

21.25
-

21.25

GANBAATAR
Munkhjin

MGL

J
HJ
F

3.00
-

3.00

4.00
-

4.00

7.00
-

7.00

4.20
-

4.10

3.40 4.00 4.70

 

5.90
-

5.90

3.00
-

4.00

3.50 4.50 5.20

 

6.00
-

6.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

18.90
-

18.90

AGHVOR
Amabel

INA

J
HJ
F

3.80
-

3.80

1.80
-

1.80

5.60
-

5.60

4.80
-

4.85

3.80 5.40 4.90 5.15
-

5.15

5.20
-

5.30

5.40 5.60 4.50 4.70
-

4.70

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.20
-

0.20

-
-
-

0.20
-

0.20

15.25
-

15.25

12

13

14

15
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Ball 

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

YEREKESHEVA
Akmaral

KAZ

J
HJ
F

8.60
-

8.60

5.80
-

5.80

14.40
-

14.40

2.00
-

1.85

1.80 1.90 1.70

 

8.15
-

8.15

1.70
-

1.95

2.30 2.20 1.60

 

8.05
-

8.05

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.05
-

0.05

-
-
-

0.05
-

0.05

30.55
-

30.55

DJURAEVA Lola
UZB

J
HJ
F

9.30
-

9.30

4.80
-

4.80

14.10
-

14.10

2.60
-

1.95

2.00 1.90 1.80

 

8.05
-

8.05

1.80
-

1.95

2.20 2.10 1.40

 

8.05
-

8.05

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

30.20
-

30.20

WANG Qi
CHN

J
HJ
F

8.10
8.10
8.10

4.50
4.50
4.50

12.60
12.60
12.60

2.80
-

2.50

2.30 2.70 2.20

 

7.50
-

7.50

2.40
-

2.35

2.40 2.00 2.30

 

7.65
-

7.65

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

27.75
-

27.75

GAZIEVA Arina
KGZ

J
HJ
F

7.70
-

7.70

4.50
-

4.50

12.20
-

12.20

2.90
-

2.65

2.00 3.30 2.40

 

7.35
-

7.35

2.30
-

2.40

2.30 2.50 2.50

 

7.60
-

7.60

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

27.15
-

27.15

INOUE Yua
JPN

J
HJ
F

6.00
-

6.00

4.70
-

4.70

10.70
-

10.70

2.70
-

2.15

2.00 2.30 2.00

 

7.85
-

7.85

2.40
-

2.15

2.10 1.90 2.20

 

7.85
-

7.85

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

26.40
-

26.40

PARK Seohyun
KOR

J
HJ
F

7.00
-

7.00

4.10
-

4.10

11.10
-

11.10

2.70
-

2.65

2.50 2.60 2.80

 

7.35
-

7.35

3.20
-

2.85

3.10 2.60 2.60

 

7.15
-

7.15

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

25.60
-

25.60

YET Mirabelle
Yu Chelle

SGP

J
HJ
F

6.80
-

6.80

4.20
-

4.20

11.00
-

11.00

3.10
-

2.95

2.30 3.20 2.80

 

7.05
-

7.05

2.70
-

2.75

2.80 2.40 3.70

 

7.25
-

7.25

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

25.30
-

25.30

THAPTHONG
Phatsaphon

THA

J
HJ
F

6.20
-

6.20

3.30
-

3.30

9.50
-

9.50

3.00
-

2.80

2.40 2.80 2.80

 

7.20
-

7.20

2.90
-

2.95

2.80 3.10 3.00

 

7.05
-

7.05

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

23.75
-

23.75

HARMAN
Dhaffatul
Nurbaiti

MAS

J
HJ
F

5.50
-

5.50

3.00
-

3.00

8.50
-

8.50

3.50
-

2.90

2.50 2.90 2.90 7.10
-

7.10

3.70
-

3.00

2.90 2.70 3.10 7.00
-

7.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

22.60
-

22.60

CHUNG Jui-
Peng

TPE

J
HJ
F

5.70
-

5.70

3.10
-

3.10

8.80
-

8.80

4.20
-

3.50

3.00 3.50 3.50

 

6.50
-

6.50

4.00
-

3.65

3.30 3.00 4.70

 

6.35
-

6.35

0.00
-

0.00

0.30
-

0.30

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.30
-

0.30

21.35
-

21.35

SHARMA
Vaibhavi

IND

J
HJ
F

3.90
-

3.90

3.40
-

3.40

7.30
-

7.30

3.20
-

2.90

2.60 2.60 3.20

 

7.10
-

7.10

5.40
-

3.65

3.40 3.30 3.90

 

6.35
-

6.35

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

20.75
-

20.75

AGHVOR
Amabel

INA

J
HJ
F

3.70
-

3.70

3.00
-

3.00

6.70
-

6.70

4.00
-

3.45

3.50 3.40 3.20 6.55
-

6.55

5.00
-

3.55

3.30 3.30 3.80 6.45
-

6.45

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

19.70
-

19.70

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

ALREZAIHAN
Noor

KUW

J
HJ
F

4.40
-

4.40

3.30
-

3.30

7.70
-

7.70

3.50
-

3.25

3.30 3.10 3.20

 

6.75
-

6.75

4.50
-

4.15

3.60 3.90 4.40

 

5.85
-

5.85

0.60
-

0.60

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.60
-

0.60

19.70
-

19.70

LAU Tsz Ching
HKG

J
HJ
F

4.30
-

4.30

3.10
-

3.10

7.40
-

7.40

3.90
-

4.05

4.20 4.40 3.90

 

5.95
-

5.95

4.90
-

3.80

3.00 4.00 3.60

 

6.20
-

6.20

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

19.55
-

19.55

PUREVDORJ
Ninjin

MGL

J
HJ
F

2.50
-

2.50

3.30
-

3.30

5.80
-

5.80

4.10
-

3.90

4.10 3.20 3.70 6.10
-

6.10

5.40
-

4.40

4.20 4.40 4.40 5.60
-

5.60

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

17.50
-

17.50

13

14

15
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Clubs 

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

YEREKESHEVA
Akmaral

KAZ

J
HJ
F

10.00
-

10.00

4.20
-

4.20

14.20
-

14.20

1.90
-

1.95

1.90 2.60 2.00

 

8.05
-

8.05

1.60
-

1.90

2.00 1.80 2.00

 

8.10
-

8.10

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

30.35
-

30.35

USOVA Sofiya
UZB

J
HJ
F

9.40
-

9.40

3.70
-

3.70

13.10
-

13.10

2.00
-

2.10

2.20 1.80 2.30

 

7.90
-

7.90

1.80
-

1.85

2.00 1.90 1.70

 

8.15
-

8.15

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

29.15
-

29.15

PARK Seohyun
KOR

J
HJ
F

8.50
-

8.50

4.30
-

4.30

12.80
-

12.80

2.50
-

2.60

2.20 3.00 2.70

 

7.40
-

7.40

2.50
-

2.55

2.60 2.90 2.40

 

7.45
-

7.45

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

27.65
-

27.65

INOUE Yua
JPN

J
HJ
F

7.00
-

7.00

4.20
-

4.20

11.20
-

11.20

2.20
-

2.45

2.20 2.70 2.80

 

7.55
-

7.55

2.00
-

2.20

2.60 2.00 2.40

 

7.80
-

7.80

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

26.55
-

26.55

ARKATOVA
Zlata

KGZ

J
HJ
F

8.30
-

8.30

3.30
-

3.30

11.60
-

11.60

2.30
-

2.55

2.80 3.00 2.30

 

7.45
-

7.45

2.80
-

2.80

2.40 2.80 2.90

 

7.20
-

7.20

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.05
-

0.05

-
-
-

0.05
-

0.05

26.20
-

26.20

WANG Qi
CHN

J
HJ
F

7.60
-

7.60

3.70
-

3.70

11.30
-

11.30

2.60
-

2.60

2.60 3.50 2.60

 

7.40
-

7.40

2.60
-

2.90

3.50 2.80 3.00

 

7.10
-

7.10

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

25.80
-

25.80

THAPTHONG
Phatsaphon

THA

J
HJ
F

6.20
-

6.20

3.40
-

3.40

9.60
-

9.60

3.10
-

3.25

2.90 3.90 3.40

 

6.75
-

6.75

2.90
-

3.20

3.20 3.20 3.50

 

6.80
-

6.80

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

23.15
-

23.15

YET Mirabelle
Yu Chelle

SGP

J
HJ
F

5.50
-

5.50

3.70
-

3.70

9.20
-

9.20

2.90
-

3.05

3.20 3.70 2.70

 

6.95
-

6.95

2.50
-

3.05

3.40 2.70 3.40

 

6.95
-

6.95

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

23.10
-

23.10

ALREZAIHAN
Noor

KUW

J
HJ
F

6.30
-

6.30

2.90
-

2.90

9.20
-

9.20

3.00
-

3.10

3.20 3.30 3.00

 

6.90
-

6.90

2.60
-

3.05

3.00 3.60 3.10

 

6.95
-

6.95

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

23.05
-

23.05

HARMAN
Dhaffatul
Nurbaiti

MAS

J
HJ
F

5.70
-

5.70

3.40
-

3.40

9.10
-

9.10

3.00
-

2.95

2.90 3.00 2.70 7.05
-

7.05

3.50
-

3.70

3.90 3.90 3.30 6.30
-

6.30

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

22.45
-

22.45

PAWAR Devangi
IND

J
HJ
F

5.00
-

5.00

2.40
-

2.40

7.40
-

7.40

3.80
-

3.75

2.80 3.70 4.00

 

6.25
-

6.25

4.00
-

3.90

4.00 3.20 3.80

 

6.10
-

6.10

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

19.75
-

19.75

KHISHIGSUREN
Batzul

MGL

J
HJ
F

4.00
-

4.00

3.30
-

3.30

7.30
-

7.30

4.70
-

4.30

3.90 4.70 3.80 5.70
-

5.70

4.70
-

4.85

5.00 5.20 4.10 5.15
-

5.15

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

18.15
-

18.15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

LAU Tsz Ching
HKG

J
HJ
F

4.00
-

4.00

2.30
-

2.30

6.30
-

6.30

4.10
-

4.05

3.80 4.00 5.30

 

5.95
-

5.95

3.50
-

4.50

4.50 4.50 4.90

 

5.50
-

5.50

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

17.75
-

17.75

TSAI Ya-Shiuan
TPE

J
HJ
F

5.20
-

5.20

2.20
-

2.20

7.40
-

7.40

3.90
-

4.40

3.30 4.90 4.90

 

5.60
-

5.60

4.40
-

5.15

5.70 5.50 4.80

 

4.85
-

4.85

0.60
-

0.60

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.60
-

0.60

17.25
-

17.25

AGHVOR
Amabel

INA

J
HJ
F

3.70
-

3.70

1.60
-

1.60

5.30
-

5.30

4.50
-

4.30

3.40 4.40 4.20 5.70
-

5.70

4.50
-

4.25

5.20 3.40 4.00 5.75
-

5.75

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.10
-

0.10

-
-
-

0.10
-

0.10

16.65
-

16.65

13

14

15
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Ribbon 

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

YEREKESHEVA
Akmaral

KAZ

J
HJ
F

9.10
-

9.10

4.50
-

4.50

13.60
-

13.60

2.40
-

1.90

1.90 1.90 1.70

 

8.10
-

8.10

2.10
-

2.05

2.00 2.00 2.20

 

7.95
-

7.95

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

29.65
-

29.65

NESTEROVA
Mishel

UZB

J
HJ
F

8.40
-

8.40

4.30
-

4.30

12.70
-

12.70

2.50
-

2.40

2.20 2.60 2.30

 

7.60
-

7.60

2.50
-

2.50

2.60 2.50 2.40

 

7.50
-

7.50

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

27.80
-

27.80

WANG Qi
CHN

J
HJ
F

7.20
-

7.20

4.20
-

4.20

11.40
-

11.40

3.20
-

2.50

2.80 2.20 2.00

 

7.50
-

7.50

3.00
-

3.00

3.00 2.80 3.30

 

7.00
-

7.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

25.90
-

25.90

PARK Seohyun
KOR

J
HJ
F

7.30
-

7.30

3.50
-

3.50

10.80
-

10.80

2.30
-

2.50

2.50 2.90 2.50

 

7.50
-

7.50

2.20
-

2.50

2.90 2.30 2.70

 

7.50
-

7.50

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

25.80
-

25.80

ABDIMALIKOVA
Elima

KGZ

J
HJ
F

7.30
7.30
7.30

3.50
-

3.50

10.80
7.30

10.80

3.40
-

2.65

2.50 2.60 2.70

 

7.35
-

7.35

2.70
-

2.80

2.80 2.80 3.00

 

7.20
-

7.20

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

25.35
-

25.35

AYANGA Enerel
MGL

J
HJ
F

7.00
-

7.00

3.00
-

3.00

10.00
-

10.00

2.30
-

2.35

3.30 2.10 2.40

 

7.65
-

7.65

2.80
-

2.75

2.70 2.50 4.20

 

7.25
-

7.25

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

24.90
-

24.90

OKADA Kou
JPN

J
HJ
F

6.90
-

6.90

3.60
-

3.60

10.50
-

10.50

3.00
-

2.70

2.30 3.20 2.40

 

7.30
-

7.30

3.40
-

3.10

3.00 2.60 3.20

 

6.90
-

6.90

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

24.70
-

24.70

RUDY
KURNIAWAN
Nur Zhafirah
Wong

MAS

J
HJ
F

5.90
7.30
7.30

3.30
-

3.30

9.20
7.30

10.60

3.10
-

3.00

3.30 2.90 2.90 7.00
-

7.00

3.20
-

3.00

2.70 3.30 2.80 7.00
-

7.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

23.20
-

24.60

CHEW Thea
SGP

J
HJ
F

6.10
-

6.10

2.70
-

2.70

8.80
-

8.80

3.40
-

2.90

2.80 3.00 2.80

 

7.10
-

7.10

3.30
-

3.25

2.80 3.20 3.60

 

6.75
-

6.75

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

22.65
-

22.65

WANG Tai-
Ching

TPE

J
HJ
F

4.90
-

4.90

2.70
-

2.70

7.60
-

7.60

3.80
-

3.35

3.20 3.50 3.20

 

6.65
-

6.65

3.00
-

3.25

2.80 3.50 4.30

 

6.75
-

6.75

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

21.00
-

21.00

LIU Chi Yau
HKG

J
HJ
F

4.70
-

4.70

2.20
-

2.20

6.90
-

6.90

4.00
-

3.75

3.50 2.90 4.00 6.25
-

6.25

3.60
-

3.80

3.50 4.00 4.60 6.20
-

6.20

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

19.35
-

19.35

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

RGI Junior AA Team Qualification

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

SAMAKKIYAKUL
Piraneen

THA

J
HJ
F

3.70
-

3.70

1.90
-

1.90

5.60
-

5.60

3.40
-

3.35

3.40 3.30 2.70

 

6.65
-

6.65

3.20
-

3.05

2.80 2.90 4.00

 

6.95
-

6.95

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

19.20
-

19.20

ALREZAIHAN
Noor

KUW

J
HJ
F

3.30
-

3.30

2.70
-

2.70

6.00
-

6.00

3.40
-

3.15

3.30 2.70 3.00

 

6.85
-

6.85

3.80
-

4.05

3.70 4.30 4.80

 

5.95
-

5.95

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

18.80
-

18.80

AGHVOR
Amabel

INA

J
HJ
F

3.30
-

3.30

2.20
-

2.20

5.50
-

5.50

3.50
-

3.55

4.00 3.50 3.60

 

6.45
-

6.45

4.20
-

3.90

3.50 3.60 5.50

 

6.10
-

6.10

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.10
-

0.10

-
-
-

0.10
-

0.10

17.95
-

17.95

JAIN Mehal
IND

J
HJ
F

3.10
-

3.10

1.50
-

1.50

4.60
-

4.60

4.40
-

4.15

4.70 3.50 3.90 5.85
-

5.85

4.20
-

4.25

3.90 4.30 5.10 5.75
-

5.75

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

16.20
-

16.20

12

13

14

15
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024
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 Sports around.

Kazakhstan
YEREKESHEVA Akmaral
KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya
AMANTAYEVA Adiya  
SATEMIROVA Inkar 
2RADYSH Yekaterina  
SAGAT Yerkezhan 
SULTANBAYEVA Ayaulym 
ZHANIBEK Ayaulym

 NIKIFOROVA 
Viktoriya 
DJURAEVA Lola 
USOVA Sofiya
NESTEROVA Mishel
SHIN Kristina  
EL SANKARI Fatima 
SHAABDURAKHMAN
OVA Ravshana 
KHAFIZOVA Alana 
DJURAEVA Yosina 
SAFINA Milana

Kyrgyzstan
GAZIEVA Arina
SARYNZHIEVA Saiana
ARKATOVA Zlata
ABDIMALIKOVA Elima
ABRAMOVA Anastasia 
MELNICHUK Sofia 
KUDAIBERGENOVA Bella 
SEMETEEVA Aruuke
TURSUNBAEVA Samira

medal  team country total

GOLD 

SILVER 

BRONZE 

UZB

KAZ

Medalists

Uzbekistan

KGZ

176.85

176.10

155.90

Juniors Team All-AroundJuniors Team All-Around



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 04/05/2024

RGI Junior Hoops Final

14:10 - 14:35 group A
55541 NIKIFOROVA Viktoriya 2010 UZB
54925 ALREZAIHAN Noor 2009 KUW
62269 WANG Qi 2010 CHN
61926 INOUE Yua 2010 JPN
56330 PARK Suyeon 2009 KOR
57892 KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 2009 KAZ
58742 CHEW Thea 2009 SGP
58852 SARYNZHIEVA Saiana 2010 KGZ

RGI Junior Ball Final

14:40 - 15:05 group A
58155 PARK Seohyun 2009 KOR
58187 YET Mirabelle Yu Chelle 2009 SGP
61926 INOUE Yua 2010 JPN
54796 THAPTHONG Phatsaphon 2009 THA
57747 DJURAEVA Lola 2009 UZB
56005 GAZIEVA Arina 2009 KGZ
57891 YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 2010 KAZ
62269 WANG Qi 2010 CHN

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 04/05/2024

RGI Junior Clubs Final

15:10 - 15:35 group A
58158 USOVA Sofiya 2010 UZB
58187 YET Mirabelle Yu Chelle 2009 SGP
61926 INOUE Yua 2010 JPN
57891 YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 2010 KAZ
62269 WANG Qi 2010 CHN
57982 ARKATOVA Zlata 2010 KGZ
58155 PARK Seohyun 2009 KOR
54796 THAPTHONG Phatsaphon 2009 THA

RGI Junior Ribbon Final

15:40 - 16:05 group A
62269 WANG Qi 2010 CHN
62183 OKADA Kou 2010 JPN
54444 NESTEROVA Mishel 2010 UZB
58855 RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur Zhafirah Wong 2010 MAS
55958 ABDIMALIKOVA Elima 2009 KGZ
62209 AYANGA Enerel 2010 MGL
58155 PARK Seohyun 2009 KOR
57891 YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 2010 KAZ

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI JuniorHoops Final · 04.05.2024
name RGI category country

BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan
RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan

HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan

KARIMOVA Sevar 3 UZB - Uzbekistan
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt
KWON Boyoung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
KOK Mong Lin 3 MAS - Malaysia

KAUR Jashandeep 4 IND - India
YANG Wen 4 CHN - People's Republic of China
KUSUMAWATI Elly Puji 4 INA - Indonesia
YAMAMOTO Rika 2 JPN - Japan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Junior Ball Final · 04.05.2024
name RGI category country

SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
HAJIYEVA Sabina 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
KARIMOVA Sevar 3 UZB - Uzbekistan

KOK Ming Lin 3 MAS - Malaysia
KWON Boyoung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt
HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei

KAUR Jashandeep 4 IND - India
YANG Wen 4 CHN - People's Republic of China
KUSUMAWATI Elly Puji 4 INA - Indonesia
BEKTUROVA Alua 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Junior Clubs Final · 04.05.2024
name RGI category country

BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan
RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan

HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan

KARIMOVA Sevar 3 UZB - Uzbekistan
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt
KWON Boyoung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
KOK Mong Lin 3 MAS - Malaysia

CHEN Yi Ling 4 TPE - Chinese Taipei
CHIA Cecilia 4 SGP - Singapore
DUISENGALIYEVA Danissa 4 KAZ - Kazakhstan
YAMAMOTO Rika 2 JPN - Japan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Junior Ribbon Final · 04.05.2024
name RGI category country

SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
HAJIYEVA Sabina 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
KARIMOVA Sevar 3 UZB - Uzbekistan

KOK Ming Lin 3 MAS - Malaysia
KWON Boyoung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt
HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei

CHIA Cecilia 4 SGP - Singapore
DUISENGALIYEVA Danissa 4 KAZ - Kazakhstan
CHEN Yi Ling 4 TPE - Chinese Taipei
BEKTUROVA Alua 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGI Junior Hoops Final
rank name YOB country total

NIKIFOROVA Viktoriya 2010 UZB 30.50 1 30.50
WANG Qi 2010 CHN 29.20 2 29.20
KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 2009 KAZ 28.70 3 28.70
PARK Suyeon 2009 KOR 26.95 4 26.95
SARYNZHIEVA Saiana 2010 KGZ 26.40 5 26.40
CHEW Thea 2009 SGP 26.20 6 26.20
INOUE Yua 2010 JPN 24.45 7 24.45
ALREZAIHAN Noor 2009 KUW 22.30 8 22.30
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGI Junior Ball Final
rank name YOB country total

DJURAEVA Lola 2009 UZB 29.70 1 29.70
YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 2010 KAZ 29.55 2 29.55
GAZIEVA Arina 2009 KGZ 28.20 3 28.20
WANG Qi 2010 CHN 27.85 4 27.85
PARK Seohyun 2009 KOR 27.80 5 27.80
INOUE Yua 2010 JPN 25.90 6 25.90
YET Mirabelle Yu Chelle 2009 SGP 24.70 7 24.70
THAPTHONG Phatsaphon 2009 THA 21.65 8 21.65
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGI Junior Clubs Final
rank name YOB country total

PARK Seohyun 2009 KOR 28.80 1 28.80
USOVA Sofiya 2010 UZB 28.35 2 28.35
YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 2010 KAZ 27.55 3 27.55
WANG Qi 2010 CHN 26.05 4 26.05
ARKATOVA Zlata 2010 KGZ 25.40 5 25.40
INOUE Yua 2010 JPN 25.30 6 25.30
THAPTHONG Phatsaphon 2009 THA 23.90 7 23.90
YET Mirabelle Yu Chelle 2009 SGP 23.40 8 23.40
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGI Junior Ribbon Final
rank name YOB country total

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 2010 KAZ 29.80 1 29.80
NESTEROVA Mishel 2010 UZB 28.55 2 28.55
WANG Qi 2010 CHN 27.70 3 27.70
PARK Seohyun 2009 KOR 25.50 4 25.50
OKADA Kou 2010 JPN 25.15 5 25.15
ABDIMALIKOVA Elima 2009 KGZ 25.15 6 25.15
RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur
Zhafirah Wong

2010 MAS 23.20 7 23.20

AYANGA Enerel 2010 MGL 20.05 8 20.05
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

RGI Junior Ribbon Final 

rank lic. name country total execution 
(E)

art 
(A)

difficulty 
(D)

62183 OKADA Kou JPN 25.15 7.75

55958 ABDIMALIKOVA Elima KGZ 25.15 7.45

5
6
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Tiebreak



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Hoop 

RGI Junior Hoops Final

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

NIKIFOROVA Viktoriya UZB 9.20 5.00 14.20 8.05 8.25 0.00 30.50

WANG Qi CHN 8.90 4.40 13.30 7.80 8.10 0.00 29.20

KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya KAZ 8.10 4.90 13.00 7.55 8.15 0.00 28.70

PARK Suyeon KOR 8.30 3.70 12.00 7.30 7.65 0.00 26.95

SARYNZHIEVA Saiana KGZ 7.10 4.40 11.50 7.35 7.55 0.00 26.40

CHEW Thea SGP 6.60 5.00 11.60 7.25 7.35 0.00 26.20

INOUE Yua JPN 5.50 4.60 10.10 7.15 7.20 0.00 24.45

ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 6.10 3.60 9.70 6.80 5.80 0.00 22.30
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4
5
6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Ball 

RGI Junior Ball Final

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

DJURAEVA Lola UZB 9.70 4.30 14.00 7.95 7.80 0.05 29.70

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral KAZ 7.70 6.00 13.70 7.75 8.10 0.00 29.55

GAZIEVA Arina KGZ 8.70 4.40 13.10 7.40 7.70 0.00 28.20

WANG Qi CHN 8.30 4.10 12.40 7.30 8.15 0.00 27.85

PARK Seohyun KOR 7.80 4.30 12.10 7.85 7.85 0.00 27.80

INOUE Yua JPN 6.80 3.90 10.70 7.35 7.90 0.05 25.90

YET Mirabelle Yu Chelle SGP 7.20 3.20 10.40 7.00 7.30 0.00 24.70

THAPTHONG Phatsaphon THA 6.10 2.90 9.00 6.75 5.90 0.00 21.65
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Clubs 

RGI Junior Clubs Final

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

PARK Seohyun KOR 8.90 4.60 13.50 7.50 7.80 0.00 28.80

USOVA Sofiya UZB 8.20 4.20 12.40 7.85 8.10 0.00 28.35

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral KAZ 9.30 4.10 13.40 7.60 7.15 0.60 27.55

WANG Qi CHN 7.60 3.70 11.30 7.35 7.40 0.00 26.05

ARKATOVA Zlata KGZ 7.50 4.10 11.60 7.20 6.70 0.10 25.40

INOUE Yua JPN 6.00 4.10 10.10 7.50 7.70 0.00 25.30

THAPTHONG Phatsaphon THA 6.40 3.00 9.40 7.10 7.40 0.00 23.90

YET Mirabelle Yu Chelle SGP 6.10 3.20 9.30 6.95 7.15 0.00 23.40

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Report created 05.05.2024 at 16:53 Page 1/1

 Sports around.



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Ribbon 

RGI Junior Ribbon Final

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral KAZ 9.30 4.40 13.70 8.00 8.10 0.00 29.80

NESTEROVA Mishel UZB 8.70 4.10 12.80 8.20 7.55 0.00 28.55

WANG Qi CHN 8.80 3.30 12.10 7.75 7.85 0.00 27.70

PARK Seohyun KOR 7.20 3.00 10.20 7.60 7.70 0.00 25.50

OKADA Kou JPN 7.50 2.30 9.80 7.60 7.75 0.00 25.15

ABDIMALIKOVA Elima KGZ 8.00 2.30 10.30 7.40 7.45 0.00 25.15

RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur Zhafirah Wong MAS 6.00 2.40 8.40 7.40 7.40 0.00 23.20

AYANGA Enerel MGL 4.80 3.00 7.80 6.30 5.95 0.00 20.05
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4
5
6
7
8

Report created 05.05.2024 at 16:53 Page 1/1

 Sports around.



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Hoop 

RGI Junior Hoops Final

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

NIKIFOROVA
Viktoriya

UZB

J
HJ
F

9.20
-

9.20

5.00
-

5.00

14.20
-

14.20

2.00
-

1.95

2.30 1.70 1.90

 

8.05
-

8.05

1.60
-

1.75

1.60 2.00 1.90

 

8.25
-

8.25

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

30.50
-

30.50

WANG Qi
CHN

J
HJ
F

8.90
-

8.90

4.40
-

4.40

13.30
-

13.30

2.50
-

2.20

2.20 2.20 2.00

 

7.80
-

7.80

2.70
-

1.90

1.60 1.90 1.90

 

8.10
-

8.10

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

29.20
-

29.20

KUSHERBAYEVA
Dariya

KAZ

J
HJ
F

8.10
-

8.10

4.90
-

4.90

13.00
-

13.00

2.60
-

2.45

2.40 2.50 2.10

 

7.55
-

7.55

2.50
-

1.85

1.50 1.80 1.90

 

8.15
-

8.15

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

28.70
-

28.70

PARK Suyeon
KOR

J
HJ
F

8.30
-

8.30

3.70
-

3.70

12.00
-

12.00

3.20
-

2.70

2.30 3.00 2.40

 

7.30
-

7.30

2.80
-

2.35

2.40 2.10 2.30

 

7.65
-

7.65

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

26.95
-

26.95

SARYNZHIEVA
Saiana

KGZ

J
HJ
F

7.10
-

7.10

4.40
-

4.40

11.50
-

11.50

2.80
-

2.65

2.50 2.40 2.90

 

7.35
-

7.35

2.30
-

2.45

2.40 2.60 2.50

 

7.55
-

7.55

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

26.40
-

26.40

CHEW Thea
SGP

J
HJ
F

6.60
-

6.60

5.00
-

5.00

11.60
-

11.60

2.80
-

2.75

2.70 2.80 2.10

 

7.25
-

7.25

3.10
-

2.65

2.70 2.60 2.50

 

7.35
-

7.35

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

26.20
-

26.20

INOUE Yua
JPN

J
HJ
F

5.50
-

5.50

4.60
-

4.60

10.10
-

10.10

3.10
-

2.85

2.70 2.90 2.80

 

7.15
-

7.15

4.00
-

2.80

2.70 2.90 2.70

 

7.20
-

7.20

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

24.45
-

24.45

ALREZAIHAN
Noor

KUW

J
HJ
F

6.10
-

6.10

3.60
-

3.60

9.70
-

9.70

3.30
-

3.20

3.10 3.30 2.60 6.80
-

6.80

5.00
-

4.20

3.90 4.40 4.00 5.80
-

5.80

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

22.30
-

22.30
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Ball 

RGI Junior Ball Final

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

DJURAEVA Lola
UZB

J
HJ
F

9.70
-

9.70

3.90
4.30
4.30

13.60
4.30

14.00

2.60
-

2.05

2.10 2.00 1.70

 

7.95
-

7.95

2.10
-

2.20

2.20 2.20 2.50

 

7.80
-

7.80

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.05
-

0.05

-
-
-

0.05
-

0.05

29.30
-

29.70

YEREKESHEVA
Akmaral

KAZ

J
HJ
F

7.70
-

7.70

6.00
-

6.00

13.70
-

13.70

2.20
-

2.25

2.30 2.20 2.50

 

7.75
-

7.75

1.70
-

1.90

2.10 1.50 2.20

 

8.10
-

8.10

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

29.55
-

29.55

GAZIEVA Arina
KGZ

J
HJ
F

8.70
-

8.70

4.00
4.40
4.40

12.70
4.40

13.10

2.80
-

2.60

2.40 2.30 2.80

 

7.40
-

7.40

2.10
-

2.30

2.50 2.60 2.10

 

7.70
-

7.70

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

27.80
-

28.20

WANG Qi
CHN

J
HJ
F

8.30
-

8.30

4.10
-

4.10

12.40
-

12.40

2.50
-

2.70

2.40 2.90 3.40

 

7.30
-

7.30

1.80
-

1.85

3.00 1.70 1.90

 

8.15
-

8.15

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

27.85
-

27.85

PARK Seohyun
KOR

J
HJ
F

7.80
-

7.80

4.30
-

4.30

12.10
-

12.10

2.20
-

2.15

1.90 2.80 2.10

 

7.85
-

7.85

2.30
-

2.15

1.90 2.00 2.50

 

7.85
-

7.85

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

27.80
-

27.80

INOUE Yua
JPN

J
HJ
F

6.80
-

6.80

3.90
-

3.90

10.70
-

10.70

2.20
-

2.65

2.60 2.70 3.30

 

7.35
-

7.35

1.90
-

2.10

2.30 2.30 1.80

 

7.90
-

7.90

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.05
-

0.05

-
-
-

0.05
-

0.05

25.90
-

25.90

YET Mirabelle
Yu Chelle

SGP

J
HJ
F

7.20
-

7.20

3.20
-

3.20

10.40
-

10.40

2.70
-

3.00

3.00 3.40 3.00

 

7.00
-

7.00

2.50
-

2.70

2.70 2.90 2.70

 

7.30
-

7.30

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

24.70
-

24.70

THAPTHONG
Phatsaphon

THA

J
HJ
F

6.10
-

6.10

2.90
-

2.90

9.00
-

9.00

3.30
-

3.25

2.80 3.70 3.20 6.75
-

6.75

4.30
-

4.10

4.00 4.20 4.00 5.90
-

5.90

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

21.65
-

21.65
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Clubs 

RGI Junior Clubs Final

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

PARK Seohyun
KOR

J
HJ
F

8.90
-

8.90

4.60
-

4.60

13.50
-

13.50

2.60
-

2.50

2.30 2.50 2.50

 

7.50
-

7.50

2.20
-

2.20

2.20 2.00 2.30

 

7.80
-

7.80

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

28.80
-

28.80

USOVA Sofiya
UZB

J
HJ
F

8.20
-

8.20

4.20
-

4.20

12.40
-

12.40

2.30
-

2.15

2.20 1.80 2.10

 

7.85
-

7.85

1.70
-

1.90

1.90 2.10 1.90

 

8.10
-

8.10

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

28.35
-

28.35

YEREKESHEVA
Akmaral

KAZ

J
HJ
F

9.30
-

9.30

4.10
-

4.10

13.40
-

13.40

2.40
-

2.40

2.40 2.80 2.30

 

7.60
-

7.60

2.80
-

2.85

2.90 2.90 2.70

 

7.15
-

7.15

0.00
-

0.00

0.60
-

0.60

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.60
-

0.60

27.55
-

27.55

WANG Qi
CHN

J
HJ
F

7.60
-

7.60

3.70
-

3.70

11.30
-

11.30

2.60
-

2.65

2.70 2.70 2.10

 

7.35
-

7.35

2.90
-

2.60

2.40 2.80 2.30

 

7.40
-

7.40

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

26.05
-

26.05

ARKATOVA
Zlata

KGZ

J
HJ
F

7.50
-

7.50

4.10
-

4.10

11.60
-

11.60

2.60
-

2.80

3.20 3.00 2.20

 

7.20
-

7.20

3.30
-

3.30

3.00 3.70 3.30

 

6.70
-

6.70

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.10
-

0.10

-
-
-

0.10
-

0.10

25.40
-

25.40

INOUE Yua
JPN

J
HJ
F

6.00
-

6.00

4.10
-

4.10

10.10
-

10.10

2.40
-

2.50

2.40 2.80 2.60

 

7.50
-

7.50

2.50
-

2.30

2.00 2.50 2.10

 

7.70
-

7.70

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

25.30
-

25.30

THAPTHONG
Phatsaphon

THA

J
HJ
F

6.40
-

6.40

3.00
-

3.00

9.40
-

9.40

2.80
-

2.90

2.70 3.00 3.20

 

7.10
-

7.10

2.90
-

2.60

2.30 2.80 2.40

 

7.40
-

7.40

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

23.90
-

23.90

YET Mirabelle
Yu Chelle

SGP

J
HJ
F

6.10
-

6.10

3.20
-

3.20

9.30
-

9.30

2.70
-

3.05

3.00 3.30 3.10 6.95
-

6.95

3.20
-

2.85

2.80 2.90 2.40 7.15
-

7.15

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

23.40
-

23.40

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Ribbon 

RGI Junior Ribbon Final

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

YEREKESHEVA
Akmaral

KAZ

J
HJ
F

9.30
-

9.30

4.40
-

4.40

13.70
-

13.70

1.90
-

2.00

2.00
 
 

2.00
 
 

2.30
 
 

8.00
-

8.00

1.70
-

1.90

2.00
 
 

1.80
 
 

2.10
 
 

8.10
-

8.10

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

29.80
-

29.80

NESTEROVA
Mishel

UZB

J
HJ
F

8.70
-

8.70

4.10
-

4.10

12.80
-

12.80

2.10
-

1.80

1.80
 
 

1.80
 
 

1.80
 
 

8.20
-

8.20

2.30
-

2.45

2.60
 
 

2.80
 
 

2.10
 
 

7.55
-

7.55

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

28.55
-

28.55

WANG Qi
CHN

J
HJ
F

8.80
-

8.80

3.30
-

3.30

12.10
-

12.10

2.30
-

2.25

2.20
 
 

1.90
 
 

2.50
 
 

7.75
-

7.75

2.40
-

2.15

2.60
 
 

1.90
 
 

1.90
 
 

7.85
-

7.85

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

27.70
-

27.70

PARK Seohyun
KOR

J
HJ
F

7.20
-

7.20

3.00
-

3.00

10.20
-

10.20

2.20
-

2.40

2.40
 
 

2.50
 
 

2.40
 
 

7.60
-

7.60

2.40
-

2.30

2.20
 
 

1.90
 
 

2.50
 
 

7.70
-

7.70

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

25.50
-

25.50

OKADA Kou
JPN

J
HJ
F

7.50
-

7.50

2.30
-

2.30

9.80
-

9.80

2.40
-

2.40

2.30
 
 

2.40
 
 

3.00
 
 

7.60
-

7.60

2.30
-

2.25

2.90
 
 

1.90
 
 

2.20
 
 

7.75
-

7.75

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

25.15
-

25.15

ABDIMALIKOVA
Elima

KGZ

J
HJ
F

8.00
-

8.00

2.30
-

2.30

10.30
-

10.30

2.50
-

2.60

2.10
 
 

2.70
 
 

2.90
 
 

7.40
-

7.40

2.50
-

2.55

2.60
 
 

2.60
 
 

2.30
 
 

7.45
-

7.45

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

25.15
-

25.15

RUDY
KURNIAWAN
Nur Zhafirah
Wong

MAS

J
HJ
F

6.00
-

6.00

2.40
-

2.40

8.40
-

8.40

2.60
-

2.60

2.60
 
 

2.80
 
 

2.50
 
 

7.40
-

7.40

2.60
-

2.60

3.00
 
 

2.60
 
 

2.40
 
 

7.40
-

7.40

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

23.20
-

23.20

AYANGA Enerel
MGL

J
HJ
F

4.80
-

4.80

3.00
-

3.00

7.80
-

7.80

3.50
-

3.70

3.90
 
 

3.50
 
 

4.10
 
 

6.30
-

6.30

3.70
-

4.05

5.00
 
 

3.60
 
 

4.40
 
 

5.95
-

5.95

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

0.00
-

0.00

-
-
-

0.00
-

0.00

20.05
-

20.05

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 02/05/2024

RGG Junior AA Qualification

18:40 - 19:20
India IND

Kazakhstan KAZ

Kyrgyzstan KGZ

Republic of Korea KOR

Uzbekistan UZB

Japan JPN

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 03/05/2024

RGG Junior AA Qualification

18:00 - 18:40
India IND

Kazakhstan KAZ

Kyrgyzstan KGZ

Republic of Korea KOR

Uzbekistan UZB

Japan JPN

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

List of Group Gymnasts by groups

RGG Junior AA Qualification · 02.05.2024

№ lic. team YOB country

India IND - India
62565 1 Mishka 2010 IND
58967 2 BAFNA Riya 2010 IND
62564 3 DUDEJA Osheen 2010 IND
62328 4 HALUNDE Arnavi 2010 IND
62645 5 KAUR Anumeet 2010 IND
58910 6 KAUSHISH Geetanshi 2009 IND

Japan JPN - Japan
62182 1 MANABE Rin 2009 JPN
58011 2 MASHIMA Anon 2009 JPN
62180 3 MATSUDA Ran 2009 JPN
58008 4 MATSUDA Rin 2009 JPN
62179 5 MIYOSHI Hatsune 2009 JPN
58007 6 TANAKA Yuna 2009 JPN

Kazakhstan KAZ - Kazakhstan
61216 1 AMANTAYEVA Adiya 2009 KAZ
61228 2 RADYSH Yekaterina 2009 KAZ
61229 3 SAGAT Yerkezhan 2009 KAZ
57893 4 SATEMIROVA Inkar 2009 KAZ
61231 5 SULTANBAYEVA Ayaulym 2009 KAZ
61224 6 ZHANIBEK Ayaulym 2009 KAZ

Kyrgyzstan KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
61678 1 ABRAMOVA Anastasia 2010 KGZ
61680 2 KUDAIBERGENOVA Bella 2010 KGZ
61676 3 MELNICHUK Sofia 2010 KGZ
61679 4 SEMETEEVA Aruuke 2010 KGZ
61684 5 TURSUNBAEVA Samira 2010 KGZ

Republic of Korea KOR - Republic of Korea
59900 1 CHUNG Jiho 2010 KOR
61331 2 HONG Suah 2010 KOR
61332 3 LEE Yubin 2010 KOR

1

2

3

4

5
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

List of Group Gymnasts by groups

№ lic. team YOB country

59896 4 NOH Chaeyi 2010 KOR
59894 5 NOH Sion 2010 KOR

Uzbekistan UZB - Uzbekistan
58302 1 DJURAEVA Yosina 2010 UZB
57985 2 EL SANKARI Fatima 2009 UZB
58299 3 KHAFIZOVA Alana 2010 UZB
58300 4 SAFINA Milana 2010 UZB
58301 5 SHAABDURAKHMANOVA Ravshana 2009 UZB
57983 6 SHIN Kristina 2010 UZB

6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

name RGG category country

CHA Shangeun 2 KOR - Republic of Korea
FAN Ming 2 CHN - People's Republic of China
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
KARIMOVA Sevar 2 UZB - Uzbekistan

WU Hsiu-Tin 3
KOK Ming Lin 3
BAKAROVA Vafa 3
RODINA Irina 3

TPE - Chinese Taipei 
MAS - Malaysia 
AZE - Azerbaijan 

BEL - Belgium

BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 3 MGL - Mongolia
RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 3 KAZ - Kazakhstan
YEUNG Wai Ling 4 HKG - Hong Kong

HAJIYEVA Sabina 3
CHEN Yi Ling 4
KWON Boyoung 4
ROSTOM Yasmine 2

AZE - Azerbaijan
TPE - Chinese Taipei

KOR - Republic of Korea 

EGY - Egypt

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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Judges

RGG Junior AA Qualification · 02.05.2024

Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

name RGG category country

FAN Ming 2 CHN - People's Republic of China
CHA Shangeun 2 KOR - Republic of Korea
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
ROSTOM Yasmine 2 EGY - Egypt

BAKAROVA Vafa 3
KOK Ming Lin 3
RODINA Irina 3
WU Hsiu-Tin 3

AZE - Azerbaijan 
MAS - Malaysia 
BEL - Belgium 
TPE - Chinese Taipei

YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 3 KAZ - Kazakhstan
RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 3 MGL - Mongolia
KUSUMAWATI Elly Puji 4 INA - Indonesia

CHEN Yi Ling 4
DUISENGALIYEVA Danissa 4
YANG Wen 4
KARIMOVA Sevar 2

TPE - Chinese Taipei

KAZ - Kazakhstan
CHN - People's Republic of China 

UZB - Uzbekistan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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RGG Junior AA Qualification · 03.05.2024

Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGG Junior AA Qualification
rank team country total

Uzbekistan UZB 29.75 1 28.25 2 58.00
Kazakhstan KAZ 27.10 2 29.10 1 56.20
Japan JPN 27.05 3 24.30 4 51.35
Kyrgyzstan KGZ 25.45 4 24.95 3 50.40
Republic of Korea KOR 23.80 5 18.20 5 42.00
India IND 16.10 6 15.05 6 31.15

1
2
3
4
5
6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  5 Hoops 

RGG Junior AA Qualification

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

Uzbekistan UZB 6.70 8.30 15.00 7.50 7.25 0.00 29.75

Kazakhstan KAZ 5.40 7.70 13.10 7.15 6.85 0.00 27.10

Japan JPN 5.70 7.90 13.60 7.10 6.35 0.00 27.05

Kyrgyzstan KGZ 5.30 7.50 12.80 6.35 6.30 0.00 25.45

Republic of Korea KOR 4.80 6.90 11.70 6.80 5.30 0.00 23.80

India IND 2.00 4.50 6.50 5.50 4.10 0.00 16.10

1
2
3
4
5
6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  5 Clubs 

RGG Junior AA Qualification

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

Kazakhstan KAZ 6.30 8.00 14.30 7.25 7.55 0.00 29.10

Uzbekistan UZB 6.50 7.50 14.00 7.25 7.00 0.00 28.25

Kyrgyzstan KGZ 5.80 6.70 12.50 6.15 6.30 0.00 24.95

Japan JPN 5.00 6.40 11.40 6.85 6.05 0.00 24.30

Republic of Korea KOR 5.00 5.20 10.20 5.55 3.05 0.60 18.20

India IND 2.00 4.30 6.30 5.30 3.45 0.00 15.05

1
2
3
4
5
6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  5 Hoops 

RGG Junior AA Qualification

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

Uzbekistan
UZB

J
SJ
HJ
F

6.70
-
-

6.70

8.30
-
-

8.30

15.00
-
-

15.00

2.50
-
-

2.50

2.00 2.50 2.60

 

7.50
-
-

7.50

3.20
-
-

2.75

2.70 2.80 2.70

 

7.25
-
-

7.25

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

-

-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

29.75
-
-

29.75

Kazakhstan
KAZ

J
SJ
HJ
F

5.40
-
-

5.40

7.70
-
-

7.70

13.10
-
-

13.10

2.80
-
-

2.85

2.30 2.90 3.10

 

7.15
-
-

7.15

3.40
-
-

3.15

2.90 2.50 3.60

 

6.85
-
-

6.85

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

-

-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

27.10
-
-

27.10

Japan
JPN

J
SJ
HJ
F

5.70
-
-

5.70

7.90
-
-

7.90

13.60
-
-

13.60

2.70
-
-

2.90

3.00 2.80 3.20

 

7.10
-
-

7.10

3.60
-
-

3.65

3.40 4.30 3.70

 

6.35
-
-

6.35

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

-

-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

27.05
-
-

27.05

Kyrgyzstan
KGZ

J
SJ
HJ
F

5.30
-
-

5.30

7.50
-
-

7.50

12.80
-
-

12.80

3.20
-
-

3.65

3.70 3.60 4.30

 

6.35
-
-

6.35

3.40
-
-

3.70

3.60 3.80 4.50

 

6.30
-
-

6.30

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

-

-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

25.45
-
-

25.45

Republic of
Korea

KOR

J
SJ
HJ
F

4.80
-
-

4.80

6.90
-
-

6.90

11.70
-
-

11.70

2.90
-
-

3.20

3.20 3.90 3.20

 

6.80
-
-

6.80

4.40
-
-

4.70

4.40 5.30 5.00

 

5.30
-
-

5.30

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

-

-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

23.80
-
-

23.80

India
IND

J
SJ
HJ
F

2.00
-
-

2.00

4.50
-
-

4.50

6.50
-
-

6.50

4.40
-
-

4.50

4.50 4.50 5.50 5.50
-
-

5.50

6.00
-
-

5.90

6.00 4.40 5.80 4.10
-
-

4.10

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

-

-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

16.10
-
-

16.10

1

2

3

4

5

6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  5 Clubs 

RGG Junior AA Qualification

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

Kazakhstan
KAZ

J
SJ
HJ
F

6.30
-
-

6.30

8.00
-
-

8.00

14.30
-
-

14.30

2.90
-
-

2.75

2.20
 
 
 

3.10
 
 
 

2.60
 
 
 

7.25
-
-

7.25

2.10
-
-

2.45

2.10
 
 
 

2.90
 
 
 

2.80
 
 
 

7.55
-
-

7.55

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

-
 
-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

29.10
-
-

29.10

Uzbekistan
UZB

J
SJ
HJ
F

6.50
-
-

6.50

7.50
-
-

7.50

14.00
-
-

14.00

2.70
-
-

2.75

2.20
 
 
 

2.80
 
 
 

2.80
 
 
 

7.25
-
-

7.25

3.40
-
-

3.00

2.90
 
 
 

2.70
 
 
 

3.10
 
 
 

7.00
-
-

7.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

-
 
-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

28.25
-
-

28.25

Kyrgyzstan
KGZ

J
SJ
HJ
F

5.80
-
-

5.80

6.70
-
-

6.70

12.50
-
-

12.50

4.00
-
-

3.85

3.40
 
 
 

3.80
 
 
 

3.90
 
 
 

6.15
-
-

6.15

3.70
-
-

3.70

3.70
 
 
 

3.50
 
 
 

4.60
 
 
 

6.30
-
-

6.30

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

-
 
-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

24.95
-
-

24.95

Japan
JPN

J
SJ
HJ
F

5.00
-
-

5.00

6.40
-
-

6.40

11.40
-
-

11.40

3.90
-
-

3.15

2.40
 
 
 

3.40
 
 
 

2.90
 
 
 

6.85
-
-

6.85

4.30
-
-

3.95

4.40
 
 
 

3.10
 
 
 

3.60
 
 
 

6.05
-
-

6.05

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

-
 
-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

24.30
-
-

24.30

Republic of
Korea

KOR

J
SJ
HJ
F

5.00
-
-

5.00

5.20
-
-

5.20

10.20
-
-

10.20

4.50
-
-

4.45

4.40
 
 
 

4.70
 
 
 

3.80
 
 
 

5.55
-
-

5.55

7.30
-
-

6.95

7.50
 
 
 

6.60
 
 
 

6.50
 
 
 

3.05
-
-

3.05

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.60
 
-

0.60

0.00
 
-

0.00

-
 
-
-

0.60
-
-

0.60

18.20
-
-

18.20

India
IND

J
SJ
HJ
F

2.00
-
-

2.00

4.30
-
-

4.30

6.30
-
-

6.30

4.40
-
-

4.70

4.90
 
 
 

5.30
 
 
 

4.50
 
 
 

5.30
-
-

5.30

6.90
-
-

6.55

6.20
 
 
 

5.10
 
 
 

7.00
 
 
 

3.45
-
-

3.45

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

-
 
-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

15.05
-
-

15.05

1

2

3

4

5

6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

RGG Junior AA Qualification
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medal  team country total

GOLD 
SILVER 
BRONZE 

Uzbekistan UZB

KAZ
JPN

Kazakhstan 
Japan 

58.00

56.20
51.35

Medalists



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 04/05/2024

RGG Junior 5 Hoops Final

13:05 - 13:45
Japan JPN

India IND

Kazakhstan KAZ

Kyrgyzstan KGZ

Republic of Korea KOR

Uzbekistan UZB

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGG Junior 5 Hoops Final · 04.05.2024
name RGG category country

ROSTOM Yasmine 2 EGY - Egypt
FAN Ming 2 CHN - People's Republic of China
CHA Shangeun 2 KOR - Republic of Korea
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan

BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 3 MGL - Mongolia
KOK Ming Lin 3 MAS - Malaysia
RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 3 KAZ - Kazakhstan

WU Hsiu-Tin 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
RODINA Irina 3 BEL - Belgium
YEUNG Wai Ling 4 HKG - Hong Kong, China

KWON Boyoung 4 KOR - Republic of Korea
KUSUMAWATI Elly Puji 4 INA - Indonesia
YUSUPOVA Jasmin 4 UZB - Uzbekistan
KARIMOVA Sevar 2 UZB - Uzbekistan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGG Junior 5 Hoops Final
rank team country total

Uzbekistan UZB 30.65 1 30.65
Kazakhstan KAZ 29.40 2 29.40
Japan JPN 28.00 3 28.00
Kyrgyzstan KGZ 26.05 4 26.05
Republic of Korea KOR 24.70 5 24.70
India IND 12.95 6 12.95

1
2
3
4
5
6

Report created 05.05.2024 at 17:18 Page 1/1

 Sports around.



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGG Junior 5 Hoops Final
rank team YOB country total

Uzbekistan UZB 30.65 1 30.65
1 SHIN Kristina 2010
2 EL SANKARI Fatima 2009
3 SHAABDURAKHMANOVA Ravshana 2009
4 KHAFIZOVA Alana 2010
5 DJURAEVA Yosina 2010
Kazakhstan KAZ 29.40 2 29.40
1 AMANTAYEVA Adiya 2009
2 SATEMIROVA Inkar 2009
3 RADYSH Yekaterina 2009
4 SAGAT Yerkezhan 2009
5 SULTANBAYEVA Ayaulym 2009
Japan JPN 28.00 3 28.00
1 TANAKA Yuna 2009
2 MIYOSHI Hatsune 2009
3 MATSUDA Ran 2009
4 MASHIMA Anon 2009
5 MANABE Rin 2009
Kyrgyzstan KGZ 26.05 4 26.05
1 ABRAMOVA Anastasia 2010
2 MELNICHUK Sofia 2010
3 KUDAIBERGENOVA Bella 2010
4 SEMETEEVA Aruuke 2010
5 TURSUNBAEVA Samira 2010
Republic of Korea KOR 24.70 5 24.70
1 HONG Suah 2010
2 NOH Chaeyi 2010
3 NOH Sion 2010
4 LEE Yubin 2010
5 CHUNG Jiho 2010
India IND 12.95 6 12.95
1 BAFNA Riya 2010
2 HALUNDE Arnavi 2010
3 DUDEJA Osheen 2010
4 KAUR Anumeet 2010
5 Mishka 2010

1

2

3

4

5

6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  5 Hoops 

RGG Junior 5 Hoops Final

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

Uzbekistan UZB 6.60 8.80 15.40 7.55 7.70 0.00 30.65

Kazakhstan KAZ 6.10 8.80 14.90 7.40 7.10 0.00 29.40

Japan JPN 5.80 7.80 13.60 7.40 7.00 0.00 28.00

Kyrgyzstan KGZ 5.80 7.90 13.70 6.45 5.90 0.00 26.05

Republic of Korea KOR 5.90 7.10 13.00 6.25 5.45 0.00 24.70

India IND 1.70 4.30 6.00 4.75 2.50 0.30 12.95

1
2
3
4
5
6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  5 Hoops 

RGG Junior 5 Hoops Final

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

Uzbekistan
UZB

J
SJ
HJ
F

6.60
-
-

6.60

8.80
-
-

8.80

15.40
-
-

15.40

2.20
-
-

2.45

2.40 2.50 2.50

 

7.55
-
-

7.55

2.70
-
-

2.30

2.50 2.00 2.10

 

7.70
-
-

7.70

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

-

-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

30.65
-
-

30.65

Kazakhstan
KAZ

J
SJ
HJ
F

6.10
-
-

6.10

8.80
-
-

8.80

14.90
-
-

14.90

2.80
-
-

2.60

2.40 2.80 2.20

 

7.40
-
-

7.40

3.60
-
-

2.90

3.00 2.80 2.80

 

7.10
-
-

7.10

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

-

-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

29.40
-
-

29.40

Japan
JPN

J
SJ
HJ
F

5.80
-
-

5.80

7.80
-
-

7.80

13.60
-
-

13.60

2.10
-
-

2.60

2.30 3.00 2.90

 

7.40
-
-

7.40

2.30
-
-

3.00

3.20 2.80 3.30

 

7.00
-
-

7.00

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

-

-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

28.00
-
-

28.00

Kyrgyzstan
KGZ

J
SJ
HJ
F

5.80
-
-

5.80

7.90
-
-

7.90

13.70
-
-

13.70

3.80
-
-

3.55

4.20 3.30 3.00

 

6.45
-
-

6.45

4.30
-
-

4.10

4.30 3.80 3.90

 

5.90
-
-

5.90

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

-

-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

26.05
-
-

26.05

Republic of
Korea

KOR

J
SJ
HJ
F

5.90
-
-

5.90

7.10
-
-

7.10

13.00
-
-

13.00

3.50
-
-

3.75

3.50 4.20 4.00

 

6.25
-
-

6.25

4.90
-
-

4.55

4.60 4.50 4.50

 

5.45
-
-

5.45

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

-

-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

24.70
-
-

24.70

India
IND

J
SJ
HJ
F

1.70
-
-

1.70

4.30
-
-

4.30

6.00
-
-

6.00

4.50
-
-

5.25

5.40 5.10 5.50 4.75
-
-

4.75

6.20
-
-

7.50

8.00 7.50 7.50 2.50
-
-

2.50

0.30

-
0.30

0.00

-
0.00

0.00

-
0.00

-

-
-

0.30
-
-

0.30

12.95
-
-

12.95

1

2

3

4

5

6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

RGG Junior 5 Hoops Final
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 Sports around.

medal  team country total

GOLD 
SILVER 
BRONZE 

UZB

KAZ
JPN

Kazakhstan 
Japan 

Medalists

Uzbekistan 30.65
29.40
28.00



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 04/05/2024

RGG Junior Final 5 Pairs of Clubs

16:10 - 16:50
Kyrgyzstan KGZ

Republic of Korea KOR

Kazakhstan KAZ

India IND

Japan JPN

Uzbekistan UZB

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGG Junior Final 5 Pairs of Clubs · 04.05.2024
name RGG category country

CHA Shangeun 2 KOR - Republic of Korea
ROSTOM Yasmine 2 EGY - Egypt
KARIMOVA Sevar 2 UZB - Uzbekistan
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan

BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 3 KAZ - Kazakhstan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 3 MGL - Mongolia
RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

KOK Ming Lin 3 MAS - Malaysia
WU Hsiu-Tin 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
RODINA Irina 3 BEL - Belgium
KUSUMAWATI Elly Puji 4 INA - Indonesia

DUISENGALIYEVA Danissa 4 KAZ - Kazakhstan
HAJIYEVA Sabina 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
YANG Wen 4 CHN - People's Republic of China
FAN Ming 2 CHN - People's Republic of China

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGG Junior Final 5 Pairs of Clubs
rank team country total

Uzbekistan UZB 30.25 1 30.25
Kazakhstan KAZ 29.05 2 29.05
Japan JPN 25.35 3 25.35
Kyrgyzstan KGZ 25.10 4 25.10
Republic of Korea KOR 25.05 5 25.05
India IND 14.05 6 14.05

1
2
3
4
5
6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGG Junior Final 5 Pairs of Clubs
rank team YOB country total

Uzbekistan UZB 30.25 1 30.25
1 SHIN Kristina 2010
2 EL SANKARI Fatima 2009
3 SHAABDURAKHMANOVA Ravshana 2009
4 DJURAEVA Yosina 2010
5 SAFINA Milana 2010
Kazakhstan KAZ 29.05 2 29.05
1 AMANTAYEVA Adiya 2009
2 SATEMIROVA Inkar 2009
3 RADYSH Yekaterina 2009
4 SAGAT Yerkezhan 2009
5 ZHANIBEK Ayaulym 2009
Japan JPN 25.35 3 25.35
1 TANAKA Yuna 2009
2 MIYOSHI Hatsune 2009
3 MATSUDA Ran 2009
4 MATSUDA Rin 2009
5 MASHIMA Anon 2009
Kyrgyzstan KGZ 25.10 4 25.10
1 ABRAMOVA Anastasia 2010
2 MELNICHUK Sofia 2010
3 KUDAIBERGENOVA Bella 2010
4 SEMETEEVA Aruuke 2010
5 TURSUNBAEVA Samira 2010
Republic of Korea KOR 25.05 5 25.05
1 HONG Suah 2010
2 NOH Chaeyi 2010
3 NOH Sion 2010
4 LEE Yubin 2010
5 CHUNG Jiho 2010
India IND 14.05 6 14.05
1 BAFNA Riya 2010
2 HALUNDE Arnavi 2010
3 DUDEJA Osheen 2010
4 KAUSHISH Geetanshi 2009
5 Mishka 2010

1

2

3

4

5

6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  5 Clubs 

RGG Junior Final 5 Pairs of Clubs

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

Uzbekistan UZB 6.70 8.20 14.90 7.70 7.65 0.00 30.25

Kazakhstan KAZ 6.10 7.60 13.70 7.60 7.75 0.00 29.05

Japan JPN 6.10 6.50 12.60 6.95 5.80 0.00 25.35

Kyrgyzstan KGZ 5.90 7.00 12.90 6.25 5.95 0.00 25.10

Republic of Korea KOR 6.00 6.90 12.90 5.90 6.25 0.00 25.05

India IND 2.30 3.20 5.50 5.10 3.45 0.00 14.05

1
2
3
4
5
6
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20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  5 Clubs 

RGG Junior Final 5 Pairs of Clubs

rank name 
country

DB DA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E L1 L2 T O PEN total

Uzbekistan
UZB

J
SJ
HJ
F

6.70
-
-

6.70

8.20
-
-

8.20

14.90
-
-

14.90

2.30
-
-

2.30

2.30
 
 
 

2.10
 
 
 

2.40
 
 
 

7.70
-
-

7.70

2.30
-
-

2.35

2.50
 
 
 

1.90
 
 
 

2.40
 
 
 

7.65
-
-

7.65

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

-
 
-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

30.25
-
-

30.25

Kazakhstan
KAZ

J
SJ
HJ
F

6.10
-
-

6.10

7.60
-
-

7.60

13.70
-
-

13.70

2.60
-
-

2.40

2.20
 
 
 

2.30
 
 
 

2.50
 
 
 

7.60
-
-

7.60

2.30
-
-

2.25

2.30
 
 
 

2.20
 
 
 

2.10
 
 
 

7.75
-
-

7.75

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

-
 
-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

29.05
-
-

29.05

Japan
JPN

J
SJ
HJ
F

6.10
-
-

6.10

6.50
-
-

6.50

12.60
-
-

12.60

3.30
-
-

3.05

2.70
 
 
 

2.90
 
 
 

3.20
 
 
 

6.95
-
-

6.95

3.80
-
-

4.20

4.50
 
 
 

4.10
 
 
 

4.30
 
 
 

5.80
-
-

5.80

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

-
 
-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

25.35
-
-

25.35

Kyrgyzstan
KGZ

J
SJ
HJ
F

5.90
-
-

5.90

7.00
-
-

7.00

12.90
-
-

12.90

3.50
-
-

3.75

3.80
 
 
 

3.80
 
 
 

3.70
 
 
 

6.25
-
-

6.25

4.20
-
-

4.05

4.50
 
 
 

3.20
 
 
 

3.90
 
 
 

5.95
-
-

5.95

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

-
 
-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

25.10
-
-

25.10

Republic of
Korea

KOR

J
SJ
HJ
F

6.00
-
-

6.00

6.90
-
-

6.90

12.90
-
-

12.90

4.30
-
-

4.10

4.00
 
 
 

3.50
 
 
 

4.20
 
 
 

5.90
-
-

5.90

3.50
-
-

3.75

3.70
 
 
 

3.80
 
 
 

4.00
 
 
 

6.25
-
-

6.25

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

-
 
-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

25.05
-
-

25.05

India
IND

J
SJ
HJ
F

2.30
-
-

2.30

3.20
-
-

3.20

5.50
-
-

5.50

4.80
-
-

4.90

4.40
 
 
 

5.00
 
 
 

5.50
 
 
 

5.10
-
-

5.10

5.40
-
-

6.55

7.80
 
 
 

6.50
 
 
 

6.60
 
 
 

3.45
-
-

3.45

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

0.00
 
-

0.00

-
 
-
-

0.00
-
-

0.00

14.05
-
-

14.05

1

2

3

4

5

6

Report created 05.05.2024 at 17:19 Page 1/1

 Sports around.



20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

RGG Junior Final 5 Pairs of Clubs
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medal  team country total

GOLD 
SILVER 
BRONZE 

UZB

KAZ
JPN

Kazakhstan 
Japan 

Medalists

Uzbekistan 30.25
29.05
25.35
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